
RIGID OB TRUCK- 12 CAMERAS HD 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MODEL: 
MAN 

EMISSION 
KM 

 

COACH:   
 

SIZE 
DAIKIN 
DAIKIN  

 
 

POWER:  
 
ABLEREX 

IREM  

 

1 18480 2019 REFURBISHED 3-AXLE LORRY FULLY AIR SUSP. 
EURO-4 LAST AXLE WITH STEERING SUPPORT 
1 AROUND 30000 
 
 
 

1 TAILOR MADE EXTENSION TRAILER BUILT YEAR 2022-2023 
1 (LxWxH) CLOSED: 9,5 x 2,55 x 2,90m             OPEN: 9,5 x 3,90 x 2,90m 
3 MAIN UNITS FOR THE INSIDE ROOF FAN COILS TOT: 90.000 BTU 
6 FAN COIL UNITS INSIDE COACH 
4 HYDROLIC LEGS FOR LEVELING THE COACH 
4 HYDROLIC EXPANDABLE SIDE FOR EXTRA SPACE 
 
 
 

1 DOUBLE 63A 5-POLE CONNECTION WITH AUTO CHANGE OVER 

3 SINGLE PHASE UPS @ 9000W EACH 
1 DELTA - STAR 40KVA ISOLATING TRANSFORMATOR 
1 POWER INSTALLATION 

 

EQUIPMENT INSIDE UNIT: 
VISION: 1 SONY 

1 SONY 
1 SONY 
1 SONY 
2 DK-AUDIO 
1 DK-AUDIO 
1 PROBEL 

4 OSE 1 
TSL 
3 MIRANDA 
2 UBIQUITI 
1 UBIQUITI 
1 NETGEAR 
8 GVG 
4 GVG 

12 GVG 
1 GVG 
3 GVG 
3 GVG 
1 MIRANDA 

2 MIRANDA 
2 MIRANDA 
1 MIRANDA 
2 MIRANDA 
1 MIRANDA 

 

MVS-8000A 
MVE-8000A 
MKS-8010A 
MKS-2700 
PT-5210 
PT-5211 
SIRIUS 
TOUCHPADS 
TALLYMAN 
X16 - DUAL 
EDGESWITCH 
EDGEROUTER 
24-PORTS 
LDK-4400 
LDK-4430 
LDK-4640 
LDK-4630 
K2 SUMMIT 3G 
DYNOS 
DENSITY 
DENSITY 
DENSITY 
DENSITY 
DENSITY 
DENSITY 

 

32-BUTTONS WITH 3-ME + AUX PANEL 
2-CH DVE 
PC 
DEVICE CONTROLER 
SYNC GEN 
CHANGE OVER 
160 X 256 
CONTROLS FOR THE PROBEL 
SYSTEM MANAGEMENT 
MULTIVIEWER 
48-PORTS UTP SWITCHER 
8-PORTS UTP ROUTER 
48-PORTS UTP SWITCHER 
TRIAX BASE STATION 
SMPTE BASE STATION 
OCP REMOTES 
MCP REMOTE 
4 3G CHANNELS SERVER (6 REC + 1PLAY) 
REMOTE CONTROLLER FOR K2 SERVER 
3 RU WITH 4 XVP-3901 CARDS 
2 RU WITH 10 AMX-1881 CARDS 
2 RU WITH 10 ADX-1881 CARDS 
2 RU WITH 8 VDA-1023 CARDS 
2 RU WITH 10 HDA-1911 CARDS 
2 RU WITH 20 HDA-1832 CARDS



 RIGID OB TRUCK- 12 CAMERAS 
 

1 MIRANDA 
16 CANFORD 
14 VUTRIX 

4 VUTRIX 
5 VUTRIX 
1 VUTRIX 
8 SAMSUNG 
1 JVC 
3 SONY 
2 SONY 
2 LG 
1 OSE 

4 TEKTRONIX 
1 TEKTRONIX 

DENSITY 
MDU 
26-MODEL 
24-MODEL 
23-MODEL 
23-MODEL 
24-MODEL 
24-MODEL 
23-MODEL 
17-MODEL 
55-INCH 
TOUCHSCREEN 

WFM-700 
WFM-5000 

2 RU WITH 10 FRA-1801 CARDS 
1:12 POWER SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION 
QUAD CONFIGURATION 
QUAD CONFIGURATION 
QUAD CONFIGURATION 
FULL HD 1920x1200 
FULL HD 1920x1080 
FULL HD 1920x1200 
FULL HD 1920x1200 
FULL HD 1920x1200 
FULL 4K 4096x2160 
MAIN PC FOR ENGINEERING 

VISION CONTROL 
PRODUCTION CONTROL 

 

AUDIO:       1 LAWO 
2 LAWO 
1 DK-AUDIO 
1 CLEARCOM 
5 CLEARCOM 
1 CLEARCOM 
9 CLEARCOM 

12 CLEARCOM 
2 WOHLER 
2 GENELEC 
4 GENELEC 
2 GENELEC 
1 DOLBY 
1 AEQ 
1 GLENSOUND 
1 CANFORD 

MC2-36 
DALLIS FRAME 
DM-600 
MATRIX PLUS 
I-STATION 1410 
I-STATION 
ICS-1016 
HEADSET 
MON-1 SERIES 
1030A 
8010A 
8020A 
DP-571 
TH-02-EX 
GSGC6 

40-FADER DESK 
32X32 AES CARDS 
8-CH AUDIO REF MONITORING 
72-PORTS INTERCOM 
INTERCOM PANELS 
EXTENDED PANEL 
INTERCOM PANELS 
SINGLE EAR WITH MIC 
SDI AUDIO MONITORING 
MASTER LISTENING 
PRE LISTENING 
PGM LISTENING 
ENCODER 
DOUBLE PSTN CODEC 
TWIN ISDN TA/CODEC 
CABLING AND CONNECTORS 

 

EQUIPMENT OUTSIDE UNIT: 
 10 GVG 
10 GVG 

2 GVG 
2 GVG 
2 GVG 
6 GVG 
4 GVG 

12 GVG 
2 GVG 
1 CANON 

12 BEYERDYNAMIC 
12 OSE 

 

LDK-8000 ELITE 
LDK-5418 
LDK-8300 SSM 
LDK-5420 
LDK-4020 
LDK-5307 
LDK-5302 
LDK-5031 
LDK-4475 
SUP-NS3 
DT-108/9 

 

CAMERA 3G/HD 
TRIAX ADAPTER 
CAMERA 
SMPTE ADAPTER 
7" CRT VF FOR BOX 
7" TFT VF 
2" CRT VF 
TRIPOD PLATE 
BOX LENS EXPANDER 
BOX LENS TRIPOD ADAPTER 
HEADSETS FOR CAMERAS 
CARGO BOXES



 RIGID OB TRUCK- 12 CAMERAS 
 

12 OSE 
1 CANON 
2 CANON 
2 CANON 
3 CANON 
4 CANON 
3 SACHTLER 
5 SACHTLER 
8 CANFORD 
4 CANFORD 

 

XJ86 BIE 
XJ72 BIE 
HJ22 IAS 
HJ17 IAS 
HJ11 IRS 
V80/90 
S18 
CABLE 
CABLE 

RAIN COVERS 
TELE BOX LENS WITH REMOTES 
TELE BOX LENS WITH REMOTES 
NORMAL LENS WITH REMOTES 
NORMAL LENS WITH REMOTES 
WIDE ANGLE LENS 
HEAVY DUTY TRIPOP FOR BOX LENS 
TRIPOP FOR ENG LENS 
200M TRIAX 11MM 
200M SMPTE 10MM 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUPPORT VAN INCLUDED 

 

BUILT YEAR :2004  EURO 5 Manual Gearbox 700Km Mileage 

Fully air suspension in front  and axles in back 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


